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A B C D E F
StateID LastName FirstName MiddleInitial Agency Address1

IN Ball Robert Indiana DNR, Div. Of F & W PO Box 16
IN Braun Edward R Indiana Dept of Natural Resources Tri-Lake Fisheries Station
IN Breidert Brian Indiana DNR Lake Michigan Fisheries Office
IN Bright Greg R Commonwealth Biomonitoring, Inc 8061 Windham Lake Dr
IN Camp Joe Purdue North Central 1410 South US 421
IN Conrad Rick Bureau of Water Quality 5150 W Kilgore Ave
IN Faatz Wayne C Indiana Dept of Natural Resources/Fish & Wildlife IGC-S DNR/F & W Rm. W273
IN Foy Joe Elkhart Public Works & Utilities 1201 S. Nappanee St
IN Hanauer Kent Indiana Division of Fish and Wildlife 3900 Soldiers Home Rd
IN Hoffman Jill IDNR Soil Conservation 402 W. Washington St
IN Hudson Gary DFW Tri-Lakes Fisheries Station
IN Lewis Randy Cinergy Corp. 1000 E. Main St.
IN Litwin Mike USFWS 1510 East Maxwell Lane
IN Poole Keith IN DNR Div. of Fish and Wildlife 1124 N. Mexico Rd
IN Pyron Mark Ball State University Dept of Biology
IN Ray Jim IDNR Soil Conservation 402 W. Washington St
IN Selle Andrew Purdue University 8018 Scarborough Blvd S Dr
IN Sobat Stacey L Indiana Department of Environmental Management 100 N. Senate Ave.
IN Sutton Trent M Purdue University 1159 Forestry Building
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G H I J K L
Address2 City StateID Country Zip/Post Code EmailAddress

Avoca IN USA 47420 rball@dnr.state.in.us
5570 Fish Hatchery Rd Columbia City IN USA 46725-9317 ebraun@dnr.state.in.us
100 West Water St Michigan City IN USA 46360 lkmichigan@dnr.state.in.us

Indianapolis IN USA 46214 water_quality@tcon.net
Westville IN USA 46391 dirus@purduenc.edu
Muncie IN USA 47304 rick100@hotmail.com

402 Washington St Indianapolis IN USA 46204 Wfaatz@dnr.state.in.us
Elkhart IN USA 46516 jpfoy2@juno.com
West Lafayette IN USA 47906 khanauer@dnr.state.in.us

Rm W265 Indianapolis IN USA 46204 jhoffman@dnr.state.in.us
5570 Fish Hatchery Rd Columbia City IN USA 46725 ghudson@dnr.stant.in.us

Plainfield IN USA 46168 randy.lewis@cincergy.com
Bloomington IN USA 47401 michael_litwin@fws.gov
Peru IN USA 46970
Muncie IN USA 47306 mpyron@bsu.edu

Rm W265 Indianapolis IN USA 46204 jray@dnr.state.in.us
Indianapolis IN USA 46256 aselle@purdue.edu

P.O. Box 6015 (Shadeland) Indianapolis IN USA 46206-6015 ssobat@dem.state.in.us
Dept of Forestry and Natural Resources West Lafayette IN USA 47907-1159 tsutton@fnr.purdue.edu
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M N O P Q R
Phone Fax Channel change impact assessment Cold water streams Commercial fisheries Dam removal

812-279-1215 812-279-2685
260-691-3181 260-691-3494 Y Y
219-874-6824 219-879-2499 Y
317-297-7713 317-297-7147 Y
219-785-5204 219-785-5483
765-747-4896 765-213-6444
317-232-4098 317-323-8150
574-293-2572 574-293-7658
765-463-0032 765-497-3425
317-233-3870 317-233-3882
260-691-3181 260-691-3494 Y
317-838-1723 317-838-2490 Y
812-334-4621 ext.205 812-334-4273 Y
765-472-7981 Y Y
765-285-8852 765-285-8804
317-233-3870 317-233-3882
765-494-0754 765-496-1210 Y Y Y
317-308-3191 317-308-3219
765-496-6266 765-497-2422 Y
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S T U V W
Database management Drainage districts Environmental assessment Fish kills Fish species identification
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X Y Z AA AB AC
Fish tissue contaminants Fisheries assessment Freshwater mussels GIS Habitat assessment Habitat enhancement
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AD AE AF AG AH
Hydropower impact assessment Instream flows Large rivers Long-term resource monitoring Permit Review
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AI AJ AK AL AM
Riparian laws and rights Scenic and protected rivers Stream macroinvertebrates Urban fisheries Watershed management
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